THE DATASHEET OF
MAX148AEAP
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
    1
+2.7V to +5.25V, Low-Power, 8-Channel,
Serial 10-Bit ADCs
M
A

19-0464; Rev 5; 1/12
              Typical Operating Circuit
                  Ordering Information
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
†Contact factory for availability of alternate surface-mount
package.
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
Pin Configuration appears at end of data sheet.
QSPI is a trademark of Motorola, Inc. MICROWIRE is a trademark of National Semiconductor Corp.
PART† TEMP RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
INL
(LSB)
MAX148ACPP+ 0°C to +70°C 20 PDIP ±1/2
MAX148BCPP+ 0°C to +70°C 20 PDIP ±1
MAX148ACAP+ 0°C to +70°C 20 SSOP ±1/2
MAX148BCAP+ 0°C to +70°C 20 SSOP ±1
CPU
VDD
VSS
VDD